Friday

2021 Tipoff Classic Varsity Boys Results

1 Veritas

2 Omaha Lightning
3 Metro Academy
4 Lincoln Eagles

5 KC East

3:00 PM Court 1 1v5

5:3
5:3
8:0

Saturday

0 court 1 1vs2

0 court 2 3v4

0 court 2 4v5
court 3 2v3

9:00 AM court 1 1v3

9:0
11:3
2:0

This is a round robin tournament.

0 court 2 2v4
0 court 2 2v5
0 court 1 3vbh

court 2 1v4

Tie breakers

Overall record
Head to head

Point Diff
Points All

owed

Points Scored

w L Point Diff
-106
-9
50
1
64

WN B~
_~NOWHh

Veritas-49 vs KC East-86
Veritas-31 vs Omaha-58
Metro-64 vs Lincoln-37
Lincoln-60 vs KC East-77
Omaha-56 vs Metro-60

Veritas-45 vs Metro-62
Omaha-46 vs Lincoln-66
Omaha-52 vs KC East-64
KC East-60 vs Metro-62
Veritas-40 vs Lincoln-65

5th
4th
1st
3rd
2nd



